
1 MICHEL JOEL (SEYNE BLANCH)

32 SILVESTRE PAUL (SC VALLOIRE)

17 AULNETTE AUGUSTE (SC MIEUSSY)

16 COLLOT JULES (ISOLA 2000)

9 MONNERET ANTOINE (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

24 PARINI TANGUY (CS AURON)

25 POESY MARY ENZO (CSPM VALBERG)

8 LAVOISIER DAMIEN (INTER CLUB)

5 ANTHOINE MILHOMME ALBAN (SC GD BORNAN)

28 RICHALET CHAUDEUR ARTHUR (CS MEGEVE)

21 SAMBUIS BAPTISTE (ST FRANCOIS)

12 CRETIN ULYSSE (SC MENUIRES)

13 DAMBREVILLE LOUIS (SC CORBIER)

20 BUET MATT (SC MORZ AVO)

29 TETU GUILLAUME (COMPE CLUSES)

4 HULOT KYLIAN (COURCHEVEL)

3 ROOS JIMMY (SC MORZ AVO)

30 RACINEUX BASTIEN (ANNECY SEMNO)

19 GIRARD CORENTIN (CS VILLARDS)

14 GAMEL SEIGNEUR CHARLES (EC CHAMPSAUR)

11 PAGET MAX (IC MAGLAND)

22 SERRE LOUISON (SC ST GERVAI)

27 COPPEL LEO (LES GETS S.C)

6 BOISSY LOAN (CO SEPT LAUX)

7 BELLIN EDGAR (SKI STRASBOU)

26 VIANO RICHARDSON (PUY ST VINCE)

23 BASTARD EDOUARD (LES GETS S.C)

10 SCIAUD JAUFFREY (CS TOUSSUIRE)

15 VIAL ROBINSON (LES HOUCHES)

18 PETEX CHARLY (SC PRALOGNAN)

31 CASSEGRAIN MATTHIEU (SC DEUX ALPE)

2 MAGNIN TANGUY (SC VALLOIRE)

1 MICHEL JOEL

0.011

17 AULNETTE AUGUSTE

0.047

9 MONNERET ANTOINE

0.306

8 LAVOISIER DAMIEN

0.606

28 RICHALET CHAUDEUR ARTHUR

0.294

12 CRETIN ULYSSE

0.776

20 BUET MATT

0.517

29 TETU GUILLAUME

1.001

3 ROOS JIMMY

0.526

14 GAMEL SEIGNEUR CHARLES

0.481

11 PAGET MAX

0.339

6 BOISSY LOAN

1.001

7 BELLIN EDGAR

0.345

23 BASTARD EDOUARD

0.201

15 VIAL ROBINSON

0.713

2 MAGNIN TANGUY

0.273

17 AULNETTE AUGUSTE

0.001

9 MONNERET ANTOINE

0.756

12 CRETIN ULYSSE

0.002

29 TETU GUILLAUME

0.034

14 GAMEL SEIGNEUR CHARLES

0.058

11 PAGET MAX

0.230

7 BELLIN EDGAR

0.018

15 VIAL ROBINSON

0.450

9 MONNERET ANTOINE

0.131

12 CRETIN ULYSSE

0.201

11 PAGET MAX

0.746

15 VIAL ROBINSON

0.948

12 CRETIN ULYSSE

0.213

11 PAGET MAX

0.705

12 CRETIN ULYSSE

 - 1 -

0.075

11 PAGET MAX

 - 2 -

9 MONNERET ANTOINE

 - 3 -

0.194

15 VIAL ROBINSON

 - 4 -

PARALLELE BENJAMINS
Dossards carré JAUNE

Podium

- 1 - CRETIN ULYSSE (SC MENUIRES)

- 2 - PAGET MAX (IC MAGLAND)

- 3 - MONNERET ANTOINE (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

- 4 - VIAL ROBINSON (LES HOUCHES)


